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General Information

Parcel Number
45-08-28-279-024.000-004

Local Parcel Number
001-25-42-0235-0015

Tax ID:

Property Class 429
Other Retail Structures

Location Information

County
Lake

Township
CALUMET TOWNSHIP

Neighborhood 25904-004

School Corp 4690
GARY COMMUNITY

District 004 (Local 004 )
Gary Corp - Calumet Twp - Gary Sc

Neighborhood- 25904

Section/Plat

Routing Number
J42-235 14

Location Address (1)
3988-90 BROADWAY
GARY, IN 46408

Zoning

Characteristics

Topography

Public Utilities

Streets or Roads

Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage

Level

All

Paved, Sidewalk

Static
Sunday, January 8, 2023Printed

Year: 2022

Subdivision

Lot

Market Model
N/A

Flood Hazard

ERA

TIF

Review Group 2019

Ownership

Agnew, Debbie
3467  Highland CT
Crown Point, IN 46307

Legal
GEO. & WM. EARLE'S 2ND GLEN PARK ALL L.15
BL.9

Transfer of Ownership

Date Owner Doc ID Code Book/Page Adj Sale Price V/I

06/04/2021 Agnew, Debbie Ta 202106/ $3,600 I

01/18/2017 Pickett, Roosevelt 20481 Ta / $0 I

05/02/1994 Hibbler, Dawn M WD / $0 I

01/01/1900 HIBBLER, DAWN M WD / $0 I

Notes
8/17/2022 RYR1-23:  NO PHSYICAL 
CHARACTERISTIS CHANGES AS OF 8/17/22

9/23/2021 SINF:  DATA ENTERED SALES 
DISCLOSURE
SALE PRICE 3600.00
SALE DATE 6/4/2021
INVALID SALE (TAX SALE)
NO PHYSICAL CHANGE MADE AS OF 9/23/2021

10/25/2018 RYR1-19:  CORRECT LAND FACTOR 
2.88 TO 1.00 70% ADDED FAIR TO POOR LABEL 
CNRT TO CNCRT BLCK REMOVE WDDK  
KSTINES 10/18/18 #FLDR 1015 A

7/5/2017 FDAT:  REMOVED WDDK.  

1/23/2015 15CE:  2015 Cyclical Entered
Assessment corrected TJohnson 11/28/2014

1/23/2015 FDRV:  #116 7/9/03 20%OBS FOR 
VACANCY & 10%OBS FOR
APTS ON 2ND FLOOR

1/23/2015 HRFR:  O QUINN 10/5/95 FOLDER 1015 
IBTR STIPULATION:
L 10400 IMP 29400  TOT: 39800 9/28/05 WF
Building given 55% obsolescence filed form 137R 
1/30/2009

1/23/2015 MISC:  MISCELLANEOUS
C.SMITH 04/23/2013 LAND METHOD ACRE TO 
SQFT

Valuation Records (Work In Progress values are not certified values and are subject to change)

Commercial

2022

WIP

01/09/2022

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$3,600

$36,000

$39,600

$3,600

$36,000

$39,600

Assessment Year

Reason For Change

As Of Date

Valuation Method

Equalization Factor

Notice Required

  Land Res (1)
  Land Non Res (2)

  Imp Res (1)
  Imp Non Res (2)

  Total Res (1)
  Total Non Res (2)

Land

Improvement

Total

  Land Non Res (3)

  Imp Non Res (3)

  Total Non Res (3)

2022

AA

05/27/2022

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$3,600

$36,000

$39,600

$3,600

$36,000

$39,600

2021

AA

05/15/2021

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$3,600

$33,300

$36,900

$3,600

$33,300

$36,900

2020

AA

05/23/2020

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$3,600

$33,300

$36,900

$3,600

$33,300

$36,900

2019

AA

05/24/2019

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$3,600

$40,000

$43,600

$3,600

$40,000

$43,600

2018

AA

05/05/2018

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$10,400

$43,100

$53,500

$10,400

$43,100

$53,500
0.07Calculated Acreage

Actual Frontage 25

Developer Discount

Parcel Acreage 0.07

81 Legal Drain NV

82 Public Roads NV

83 UT Towers NV

9 Homesite

91/92 Acres

Total Acres Farmland

Farmland Value

Measured Acreage

Avg Farmland Value/Acre

Value of Farmland

Classified Total

Farm / Classifed Value

Homesite(s) Value

91/92 Value

Supp. Page Land Value

CAP 1 Value

CAP 2 Value

Total Value

$0

0.00

$3,600

$0

$0

Land Computations

$0

$0

$0

$0

0.0

$0

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$3,600CAP 3 Value

0.00

Land
Type

Pricing
Method

Soil
ID

Act
Front.

Size Factor Rate
Adj.

Rate
Ext.

Value
Infl.

%
Res

Elig %
Market
Factor

Value

Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 120', CI 120'    Base Lot: Res 0' X 0', CI 0' X 0')

11 S 25 2850.00 1.00 $1.27 $1.27 $3,620 0% 0% 1.0000 $3,620

Data Source N/A Collector KENYA STINES06/27/2018 Appraiser MARY SHAW10/25/2018
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Other

Wood

Tile

SlateAsphalt

MetalBuilt Up

Roofing

SB B 1 U

Wall Type 1: 2(246') U: 2(246')

Heating 245 sqft 2450 sqft

A/C 245 sqft

Sprinkler

Plumbing RES/CI

# TF # TF

Full Bath 0 0 0 0

Half Bath 0 0 0 0

Kitchen Sinks 0 0

Water Heaters 0 0

Add Fixtures 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0

Finished Open

Pre. Framing Wood Joist

Pre. Finish

General RetailPre. Use

2Story Height

C/I Building C 01Description

C/I BuildingOccupancy

General Information

GCK Adjustments

Low Prof Ext Sheat Insulatio

SteelGP AluSR Int Liner

HGSR PPS Sand Pnl

N/AType 1# of Units

Floor/Use Computations

Pricing Key

Use

Use Area

Area Not in Use

Use %

Eff Perimeter

PAR

# of Units / AC

Avg Unit sz|dpth

Floor

Interior Finish

Sub Total (rate)

BPA Factor

Adj Base Rate

Roof Deck

Dock Floor

Wall Height Adj

Frame Adj

Base Rate

Wall Height

Unit Cost

Sub-Total

S.F. Price

GCK Adj.

Unit Finish/SR

Lighting

Sprinkler

A/C

Heating

Partitions

Elevated Floor

Total (Use)

GCM

GENRET

2205 sqft

0 sqft

90.0%

246'

10

0

-1

1

12'

$138.41

($12.68)

($6.62)

$0.00

$0.00

$119.11

1.00

$119.11

$0.00

$0.00

($6.06)

($5.00)

$0.00

($3.99)

$0.00

$0.00

$104.06

$0.00

$0.00

$229,452

GCM

UTLSTOR

245 sqft

0 sqft

10.0%

246'

10

0

-1

1

12'

$95.94

($15.78)

($6.62)

$0.00

$0.00

$73.54

1.00

$73.54

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4.23

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$77.77

$0.00

$0.00

$19,054

GCM

APART

2205 sqft

0 sqft

90.0%

246'

10

1 / N

2205

2

9'

$99.75

($9.95)

($3.94)

$0.00

$0.00

$85.86

1.00

$85.86

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2.17

$0.00

$88.03

$0.00

$0.00

$194,106

GCM

UTLSTOR

245 sqft

0 sqft

10.0%

246'

10

0

-1

2

9'

$73.00

($11.16)

($11.82)

$0.00

$0.00

$50.02

1.00

$50.02

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$50.02

$0.00

$0.00

$12,255

Exterior Features

Description Area Value

Special Features

ValueDescription

Other Plumbing

ValueDescription

Building Computations

Racquetball/Squash

Theater Balcony

Plumbing

Other Plumbing

Special Features

Exterior Features

Garages

Fireplaces

Sub-Total (building)

Quality (Grade)

Location Multiplier

Repl. Cost New

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$454,867

$432,125

1.04

$449,409

Sub-Total (all floors) $454,867

Summary of Improvements

Description
Res

Eligibl
Story

Height
Construction Grade

Year
Built

Eff
Year

Eff
Age

Co
nd

Base
Rate

Improv
Value

LCM
Adj

Rate
Size RCN

Norm
Dep

Remain.
Value

Abn
Obs

Nbhd MrktPC

100% 1.00001.00060%$89,88080%$449,4094,900 sqft1.04 $36,000VP6419581958C-1Concrete Block20%1: C/I Building C 01

$36,000 $36,000Total all pages Total this page


