45-08-28-279-024.000-004	Agnew, Debbie	•	3988-90 B	ROAI	OWAY		429, Other	res	Neighborhood- 25904			
General Information	Ow	nership				Transf		Notes				
Parcel Number	Agnew, Debbie		Date	Own	er		Doc ID Co	de Book/Page	Adj Sale Price V/I	8/17/2022 RYR1-23: NO PHSYICA		
45-08-28-279-024.000-004	3467 Highland C		06/04/2021	Agne	w, Debbie			Ta 202106/	\$3,600 I	CHARACTERISTIS CHANGES AS		
Local Parcel Number 001-25-42-0235-0015	Crown Point, IN 4	6307	01/18/2017		ett, Roosevelt			Ta /	\$0 I	9/23/2021 SINF: DATA ENTERED DISCLOSURE	SALES	
			05/02/1994		er, Dawn M			VD /	\$0 I	SALE PRICE 3600.00 SALE DATE 6/4/2021		
Tax ID:		egal 2ND GLEN PARK ALL L.15	01/01/1900	HIBB	HIBBLER, DAWN M		V	VD /	\$0 I	INVALID SALE (TAX SALE) NO PHYSICAL CHANGE MADE AS	OF 9/23/2021	
Routing Number J42-235 14	BL.9					10/25/2018 RYR1-19: CORRECT LAND FACTOR 2.88 TO 1.00 70% ADDED FAIR TO POOR LABEL CNRT TO CNCRT BLCK REMOVE WDDK						
Property Class 429 Other Retail Structures						KSTINES 10/18/18 #FLDR 1015 A						
Year: 2022	Val	uation Records (Worl	k In Progress	s value	es are not ce	rtified v	alues and are	subject to char	ige)	7/5/2017 FDAT: REMOVED WDDK		
	2022	Assessment Year	2	2022	20	021	2020	2019	2018	1/23/2015 15CE: 2015 Cyclical Enter Assessment corrected TJohnson 11.		
Location Information	WIP	Reason For Change		AA		AA	AA	AA	AA			
County	01/09/2022	As Of Date	05/27/2	2022	05/15/20	021	05/23/2020	05/24/2019	05/05/2018	1/23/2015 FDRV: #116 7/9/03 20% VACANCY & 10%OBS FOR	UBS FUR	
Lake	Indiana Cost Mod	Valuation Method	Indiana Cost	Mod	Indiana Cost N	lod Indi	iana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod	APTS ON 2ND FLOOR		
Township	1.0000	Equalization Factor	1.0	0000	1.00	000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1/23/2015 HRFR: O QUINN 10/5/95	FOLDER 1015	
CALUMET TOWNSHIP		Notice Required		\checkmark	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	IBTR STIPULATION: L 10400 IMP 29400 TOT: 39800 9/2	28/05 WF	
District 004 (Local 004)	\$3,600	Land	\$3,	,600	\$3,6		\$3,600	\$3,600	\$10,400	Building given 55% obsolescence file 1/30/2009	ed form 137R	
Gary Corp - Calumet Twp - Gary Sc	\$0 \$0	Land Res (1)		\$0		\$0 ©0	\$0	\$0	\$0 \$0		2	
School Corp 4690	\$0 \$3,600	Land Non Res (2) Land Non Res (3)	\$3	\$0 ,600	\$3,6	\$0	\$0 \$3,600	\$0 \$3,600	\$0 \$10,400	1/23/2015 MISC: MISCELLANEOU C.SMITH 04/23/2013 LAND METHO		
GARY COMMUNITY	\$36,000	Improvement	\$36,		\$33,3		\$33,300	\$40,000	\$43,100	SQFT		
Neighborhood 25904-004	\$0	Imp Res (1)	· ,	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0			
Neighborhood- 25904	\$0	Imp Non Res (2)		\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0			
Section/Plat	\$36,000 \$39,600	Imp Non Res (3) Total	\$36, \$39 ,		\$33,3 \$36,9		\$33,300 \$36,900	\$40,000 \$43,600	\$43,100 \$53,500			
	\$39,600 \$0	Total Res (1)	439 ,	\$0		\$0	\$30,900 \$0	\$43,600 \$0	\$53,500 \$0	Land Computation	ons	
Location Address (1)	\$0	Total Non Res (2)		\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	Calculated Acreage	0.07	
3988-90 BROADWAY	\$39,600	Total Non Res (3)	\$39,	,600	\$36,9		\$36,900	\$43,600	\$53,500	Actual Frontage	25	
GARY, IN 46408		Land Data (Stan	dard Depth:	Res 1	20', CI 120'	Base L	.ot: Res 0' X 0'	', CI 0' X 0')		Developer Discount		
	Land Pricing S		Size Facto	r	Rate	Adj.		Infl. Res M		- -	0.07	
Zoning	Type Method II	D Front.	0.20 1 4010	•	ituto	Rate	Value	% Elig % Fa	actor	81 Legal Drain NV	0.00	
	11 S	25 28	350.00 1.00	0	\$1.27	\$1.27	\$3,620	0% 0% 1	0000 \$3,620	82 Public Roads NV	0.00	
Subdivision										83 UT Towers NV	0.00	
										9 Homesite	0.00	
Lot										91/92 Acres	0.00	
										Total Acres Farmland	0.07	
Market Model										Farmland Value	\$0	
N/A										Measured Acreage	0.00	
Characteristics										Avg Farmland Value/Acre	0.0	
Topography Flood Hazard										Value of Farmland	\$0	
Level										Classified Total	\$0	
Public Utilities ERA										Farm / Classifed Value	\$0	
All										Homesite(s) Value	\$0	
Streets or Roads TIF										91/92 Value	\$0	
Paved, Sidewalk										Supp. Page Land Value		
Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage										CAP 1 Value	\$0	
Static										CAP 2 Value	\$0	
Printed Sunday, January 8, 2023	Dete Or			2042			• •	40/05/0040		CAP 3 Value	\$3,600	
Review Group 2019	Data Source N/	4 Colle	ector 06/27/2	2018	KENYA ST	INES	Appraiser	10/25/2018	ARY SHAW	Total Value	\$3,600	

45-08-28-279-024.000-004 Agnew, Debbie					3988-90 BROADWAY						4	429, Other Retail Structures					Neighborhood- 25904									
		Ger	neral	Info	rmati	on										151							Floor/Us	e Computa	lions	
Occupancy C	/I Build	ing		Pre	. Use		Gener	al Re	etail						2	25'					Pricing I	Key	GCM	GCM	GCM	GCN
Description C	/I Build	ing (01	Pre	. Frar	ning	Wood	Joist	:												Use		GENRET	UTLSTOR	APART	UTLSTO
Story Height 2				Pre	. Fini	sh	Finish	ed O	pen												Use Are	а	2205 sqft	245 sqft	2205 sqft	245 sq
Type N	I/A			# o f	f Unit	s	1														Area No	t in Use	0 sqft	0 sqft	0 sqft	0 sq
	S	В		В	5		1		U												Use %		90.0%	10.0%	90.0%	10.0%
Wall Type				1: 2(246')		I	J: 2(2	246')												Eff Perir	neter	246'	246'	246'	246
Heating							245 sq		2450 s	qft											PAR		10	10	10	1
A/C							245 sq														# of Unit	s / AC	0	0	1 / N	
Sprinkler																					Avg Uni	sz dpth	-1	-1	2205	-
Plumbi	na RE	S/CI					Roof	fina													Floor		1	1	2	
i idilibi	#		#	TF	В	Built Up			Meta	1					04	150					Wall He	ght	12'	12'	9'	ę
Full Bath	0	0	0	0		Vood			Slate					98'	2s	CB	98'				Base Ra	ite	\$138.41	\$95.94	\$99.75	\$73.0
Half Bath	0	0	0	0		Other		priare								S					Frame A	dj	(\$12.68)	(\$15.78)	(\$9.95)	(\$11.16
Kitchen Sinks	0	0	0	0			K Adju	istm	onte							1					Wall He	ght Adj	(\$6.62)	(\$6.62)	(\$3.94)	(\$11.82
Water Heaters		0		0		ow Prof				tio						·					Dock Flo	or	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
Add Fixtures	0	0	0	0		teelGP			Int Lir												Roof De	ck	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
Total	0	0	0	0		IGSR			Sand												Adj Bas	e Rate	\$119.11	\$73.54	\$85.86	\$50.0
Total	0		-		ature			3													BPA Fa	ctor	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.0
Description		E)	tent	лге	ature	5	Area		Val												Sub Tot	al (rate)	\$119.11	\$73.54	\$85.86	\$50.0
Description							Alea		Vdi	ue											Interior I	inish	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
																					Partition	s	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
																					Heating		(\$6.06)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
															2	25'					A/C		(\$5.00)	\$4.23	\$0.00	\$0.0
																					Sprinkle	r	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
Special Features Other Plumbing									Buildi	ng Co	ompu	tations				Lighting		(\$3.99)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0					
Description			/alue	e De	escrip	otion			Val	ue	Sub-Tota	al (all floor	s)	\$454	,867	Gara	ges			\$0	Unit Fini	sh/SR	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2.17	\$0.0
											Racquetb	ball/Squash			\$0	Firep	laces			\$0	GCK Ad	j.	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
											Theater E	3alcony			\$0	Sub-	Total (b	uilding)		\$454,867	S.F. Pri	e	\$104.06	\$77.77	\$88.03	\$50.0
											Plumbing	J			\$0	Quali	ty (Grad	e)		\$432,125	Sub-To	al				
											Other Plu	imbing			\$0	Loca	tion Mult	iplier		1.04	Unit Cos	t	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
											Special F	eatures			\$0	Repl	Cost N	ew		\$449,409	Elevated	l Floor	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.0
											Exterior F	eatures			\$0						Total (U	se)	\$229,452	\$19,054	\$194,106	\$12,25
													Sumn	nary of	Impro	ovem	ents _									
Description			Re Eligil	s J	Story eight	Con	structi	ion	Grade	Yea Buil				ise ate L	СМ	A Ra		Size	e	RCN	Norm Dep	Remain. Value		PC Nbhd	Mrkt	Impro Valu
			∟ngli	л п	ษาษาเ					Dull	i ieaf	Aye no	i K	ale		۲d					Deh	value	, 005			vaiu